IN-0008130

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

MGM Resorts
5620 Cameron Street, Suite A
Las Vegas, NV 89118

04/02/2025 09:00 AM | Drive To Las Vegas  PO: Invoice Date:

04/02/2025 05:00 PM | Meet with Robin For Sh|pp|ng Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

walk through MGM Mansions Rose Garden

04/03/2025 08:00 AM | Install MGM Grand Hotel & Casino Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

04/05/2025 10:00 AM | Drive Back To LA Las Vegas NV 89109
KA Theatre Dock

On Site Contacts

Robinakl W02-821-6731
Cami Keenan - 702-427-2869
Hotel Stay MGM Grand

Hotel Room Reservations

Bryan Melgar all 1973788812
Bryan Melgar &l 973818446

Description Qtty Price Total
Rentals
Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass 10 $200.00 T $2,000.00
Hourglass Frame

36"Diam x 40"H
- _ Dining Table - Monaco - Round Brass 72" 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00

! 72"Diam x 30"H
—— Dining Table - Monaco - Rectangular Brass 8' 8 $550.00 T $4,400.00

ﬂ 8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 3 $650.00 T $1,950.00
10'W x 24L x 60"H

Total Rentals $9,850.00
Services

discount 1 $-402.88 $-402.88
April 2nd - Drive to LV 3 $600.00 $1,800.00
April 3rd - Install 3 $600.00 $1,800.00
April 4th - Strike 3 $600.00 $1,800.00
April 5 - Drive back to LA 3 $600.00 $1,800.00
Trucking 1 $1,600.00 $1,600.00
cost may change if additional tables are added
Per Diems 3 $301.00 $903.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$9,850.00
$9,300.12
$591.00
$295.50
$0.00
($0.00)
$20,036.62
($20,036.62)
$0.00
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